
 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-VIth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: 2023-24 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 

 

D. No. 663/CDOE Dated: 15.07.2024 

Timing: 2:30 PM to 05:00 PM 

 

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 
01 06.08.2024 English for Electronic Media (CEB-307) 

02 08.08.2024 English For Advertising (CEB-308) 

03 10.08.2024 Translation & Interpretive Skills (CEB-309) 

04 12.08.2024 Study Skills (CEB-310) 

05 14.08.2024 Interpersonal Communication Skills (CEB-311) 

06 16.08.2024 Non-Verbal Communication (CEB-312) 

07 19.08.2024 Viva-Voce (CEB-3VV) 

 

Notes: - 

1.   Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.   Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.   Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 
  



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-VIth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: 2023-24 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

ECONOMICS 

 

D. No. 663/CDOE Dated: 15.07.2024 

 

Timing: 2:30 PM to 05:00 PM 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes: - 

1.   Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.   Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.   Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 
 
 
  

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 
01 06.08.2024 International Economics (ECB-307) 

02 08.08.2024 Public Economics (ECB-308) 

03 10.08.2024 Development Economics (ECB-309) 

04 12.08.2024 Computer Application (ECB-310) 

05 14.08.2024 Agriculture Economics (ECB-311) 

06 16.08.2024 Rural Economics (ECB-312) 

07 19.08.2024 Viva-Voce (ECB-3VV) 



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-VIth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

 Session: 2023-24 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

HISTORY 

 

D. No. 663/CDOE Dated: 15.07.2024 

 

Timing: 2:30 PM to 05:00 PM 

 
S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 

01 06.08.2024 Ancient Indian Civilization (200-800 AD) (HSB-307) 

02 08.08.2024 Medieval Indian Civilization (1500-1757) (HSB-308) 

03 10.08.2024 Medieval India: Survey-II (1526-1707) (HSB-309) 

04 12.08.2024 Indian National Movement 1930-1947 AD (HSB-310) 

05 14.08.2024 Modern India: Survey-II (1858-1950) (HSB-311) 

06 16.08.2024 French Revolution (1789-99) (HSB-312) 

07 19.08.2024 Viva-Voce (HSB-3VV) 

 
 
Notes: - 

1.   Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.   Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.   Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 
  



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-VIth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: 2023-24 
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

HINDI 
 

D. No. 663/CDOE Dated: 15.07.2024 

 

Timing: 2:30 PM to 05:00 PM 

 
S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 

01 06.08.2024 Hindi Bhasha Ka Vikas (HNB-307) 

02 08.08.2024 Adhunik Kavita (Chayavad Ke Baad) (HNB-308) 

03 10.08.2024 Nibandh Sahitya (HNB-309) 

04 12.08.2024 Kathetar Gadya Vidhayen (HNB-310) 

05 14.08.2024 Adhunik Sahitya Vimarsh (HNB-311) 

06 16.08.2024 Media Lekhan (HNB-312) 

07 19.08.2024 Viva-Voce (HNB-3VV) 

 
Notes: - 

1.   Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.   Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.   Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 

  



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-VIth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: 2023-24 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

URDU 

 

D. No. 663/CDOE Dated: 15.07.2024 

 

Timing: 2:30 PM to 05:00 PM 

 
S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 

01 06.08.2024 Urdu Tanqeed (URB-306) 

02 08.08.2024 Ghair Afsanvi Adab (URB-307) 

03 10.08.2024 Hum Asar Urdu Adab (URB-308) 

04 12.08.2024 Urdu Journalism (URB-309) 

05 14.08.2024 Tarjuma Nigari (URB-310) 

06 16.08.2024 Ibtidai Farsi (URB-311) 

07 19.08.2024 Ibtidai Arabi Aur Ilmi Istilahaat (URB-312) 

08 21.08.2024  Viva-Voce (URB-3VV) 

 
 
Notes: - 

1.   Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.   Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.   Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 
 
  



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-VIth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: 2023-24 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 

D. No. 663/CDOE Dated: 15.07.2024 

 

Timing: 2:30 PM to 05:00 PM 

 

 

 

Notes: - 

1.   Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.   Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.   Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 

01 06.08.2024 International Relations: Issues and Practices (PLB-307) 

02 08.08.2024 Major Concepts and Theory Building in Political Science (PLB-308) 

03 10.08.2024 Issues In Public Administration (With Special Reference to India) (PLB-309) 

04 12.08.2024 Freedom Struggle and Constitutional Process in India 1920-1947 (PLB-310) 

05 14.08.2024 Foreign Policies of China, Japan & India (PLB-311) 

06 16.08.2024 Human Rights in Indian Perspective (PLB-312) 

07 19.08.2024 Viva-Voce (PLB-3VV) 


